Construction	Camp Use Only:	Release Form is signed and acc Release Form needs amending	eurate	
Group pnotographs are taken and given to the campers at the end of each camp session Other photographs may be taken and used by the camp for promotion and publicity purpocedar Crest Camp needs parental consent for photographs to be made. Under no circumstances will any photograph be used for any other purposes than is stated above.  I give permission for Cedar Crest Camp to take photographs for promotion/publicity purposes of		(One form pe	er child	Release Form   )
Off-Site Activities: (FOR YOUTH MISSION WEEK OR ADVENTURE CAM At times it is necessary for campers to leave the camp facility to participate in special offactivities. Cedar Crest Camp needs parental consent for campers to leave for these activities. Cedar Crest Camp property for special off-site activities.    I give permission for (camper's name) to leave Cedar Crest Camp property for special off-site activities.    Signature of Parent/Guardian   Date	Group photograph Other photographs Cedar Crest Camp	s are taken and given to the cam s may be taken and used by the coneeds parental consent for phot	camp for plotographs	promotion and publicity purpose to be made. Under no
Off-Site Activities: (FOR YOUTH MISSION WEEK OR ADVENTURE CAM At times it is necessary for campers to leave the camp facility to participate in special off- activities. Cedar Crest Camp needs parental consent for campers to leave for these activ  I give permission for				
At times it is necessary for campers to leave the camp facility to participate in special off-activities. Cedar Crest Camp needs parental consent for campers to leave for these activities.  I give permission for	Signature of Parent/G	uardian		Date
Camper Pick-Up:  Cedar Crest Camp must be provided with a signed statement indicating to whom their che to be released to. Parent/legal guardian must give prior notice to Cedar Crest Camp stati who they are going to be picked up by. This must be filled out even if the parent/guardian picking up the child. Please list people the camper can be released to:  (Camper's name) can/will be picked up from Ced Crest Camp by the following:  (Relationship to camper)  (Relationship to camper)	Cedar Crest Camp	property for special off-site activ		
Cedar Crest Camp must be provided with a signed statement indicating to whom their ch to be released to. Parent/legal guardian must give prior notice to Cedar Crest Camp stati who they are going to be picked up by. This must be filled out even if the parent/guardian picking up the child. Please list people the camper can be released to:	Signature of Parent/G	uardian		Date
Crest Camp by the following:  (Relationship to camper)  (Relationship to camper)	Cedar Crest Camp to be released to. who they are going	must be provided with a signed Parent/legal guardian must give pg to be picked up by. This must bd. Please list people the camper of	prior notic be filled or can be re	e to Cedar Crest Camp stating ut <u>even</u> if the parent/guardian is leased to:
(Relationship to camper) (Relationship to camper)	Crost Comp by the	•	name) ca	n/wiii be picked up from Cedar
(Relationship to camper)	Crest Camp by the	-	Relations	thin to camper)
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		·		. ,
		·		. ,
		,	,	
Signature of Parent/Guardian Date			_	

More on Back!

Camper Name:
Release of Liability Agreement:
I, the undersigned, recognize there are risks, including those of injury and even death, in the activities initiated and carried out under the auspices of Cedar Crest Camp. I freely assume those risks on my own and my child's behalf. I agree to release and hold harmless from liability the workers, and other employees and agents in the event of injury or death of my son(s)/daughter(s) (listed below), resulting from negligence or any other theory of liability while engaging in any camp activity. I agree to not make any claim or file any lawsuit against Cedar Crest Camp, its staff members, volunteer workers, employees and agents, for injuries or damages related to my child's participation in camp activities. [Cedar Crest Camp is accredited by the American Camp Association and puts forth the strongest effort to possible to be mindful of best practices in the camping world and how best to keep your camper safe! Your camper's health and safety is our number one priority.]
(Please initial)
I understand that this is a legally binding contract and that the camp activities are provided in consideration for this signed Release of Liability Agreement.
(Please initial)
I agree that this release is intended to be as broad and inclusive as permitted by the laws of the State of Tennessee and that if any portion thereof is held invalid, it is agreed that the balance shall, notwithstanding, continue in full force and effect.
I understand that my camper will be participating in camp activities, which often have a physical nature, thus requiring bodily exertion on a daily basis during the camp experience. I understand that my camper will be involved in these activities, and agree to their participation in respective camp events.
I HAVE CAREFULLY READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AGREEMENT AND FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS CONTENTS. I AM AWARE THIS RELEASES CEDAR CREST CAMP, ITS STAFF MEMBERS, VOLUNTEER WORKERS, EMPLOYEES, AND AGENTS, FROM LIABILITY AND I SIGN IT OF MY OWN FREE WILL.
Signature of Parent/Guardian Date
Please Print Name of Parent Authorizing